
Name Email Subject Title

Nick de Viggiani Nick.DeViggiani@uwe.ac.uk Public health Prison, justice health

1) Quantitative systematic review and synthesis of smoking rates in the Armed Forces from 
the 1950s to the present day

2) The effectiveness of Personal, Social and Health Education in schools - exploring the views 
of young people, teachers and parents
3) Is there an association between neurological disorders in adults and autism in their 
offspring?

1) Contextual approaches to mental health, well-being and prosocial behaviour in general 
and clinical populations: acceptance and commitment therapy (ACT), mindfulness, and 
values.

2) Psychological and social sciences contributions to national and global challenges: social 
change, climate change, environmental destruction, politics, poverty, injustice, intolerance, 
individualism, neoliberalism, materialism and consumerism.
1) Men's responses to difficult/traumatic child births (qualitative methods)

2) Men's experiences of post-natal depression  (it's not only women who experience it!) 
(qualitative methods).
1) Experimental Study: Assesssing the impact of sleep loss on simulated driving and reversal 
with coffee, chocolate  and associated products.

2)  Experimental Study: Investigating the impact of alcohol hangover has on next day driving 
performance, and the impact of caffeine in ameliorating these effects.

3) Surveys and/or experimental studies:  Assessing the Impact of Student Union Initiatives to 
create acceptance of alcohol free social behaviour and a reduction in student drinking (with 
Sean Johnson – SU Alcohol impact researcher).  We have the capacity for both retro and 
prospective surveys, as well as ‘in-premise’ assessments.
4) We are looking for  funding – but are hoping to do something along the lines of (with 
Keith Hewitt & others in the SIFT team – so thinking of experiment, but also room for a 
more survey type approach – 2 parallel studies even).

5) Embedded in the pub’ – a naturalistic study of alcohol consumption and hangover 
sequelae the following day).

1) Activities and factors that enhance wellbeing across generations through 
Intergenerational Contact.

2) Parent and Teacher approaches to discussing race, gender and religion.

Issy.Bray@uwe.ac.uk Public Health

Miles2.Thompson@uwe.ac.uk Psychology

Toni.Dicaccavo@uwe.ac.uk Psychology

Chris.Alford@uwe.ac.uk Psychology

Jennie.Ferrell@uwe.ac.uk Psychology
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1) Mindfulness-based Stress Reduction in Higher Education: An evaluation of a four-year 
programme at a UK HEI.

2) Poetry Therapy for Anorexia: An Interpretative Phenomenological Analysis.

1) Self consciousness of appearance in neurological conditions.

2) Belief in and use of alternative therapies in appearance altering conditions.

1) Social media use in individuals with a visibly different appearance.

2) Social media use and body image: Intervention strategies.

1) Fandom and fanfiction: Exploring the meanings of writing and reading fanfiction and 
participating in fan culture for straight and queer women.

2) Perceptions of heterosexual anal sex: Exploring the meanings of heterosexual anal sex for 
young adults.

1) Women and Viagra

2) Women’s experiences of menopause

Lita Crociani-Windland Lita.Crociani-Windland@uwe.ac.uk Sociology/Psychosocial studies  Project topics open to discussion.

Stephen McGlinchey Stephen.Mcglinchey@uwe.ac.uk International Politics US Foreign Policy

Gunter Walzenbach Gunter.Walzenbach@uwe.ac.uk International Politics Global Political Economy specifically with reference to the European Union or global 
institutions such as the World Trade Organisation

Henrique Tavares FurtadoHenrique.Tavaresfurtado@uwe.ac.uk International Politics Human rights, critiques of development, transitional justice,  Latin American politics and 
critical international relations theory

1) Asylum and Refugees – Politics and Practice

2) Global Migration – Ethical Perspectives

1) Feminist International Relations

2) Feminist Foreign Policy

3) Gender and security

4) Gender and South Asia

5) Women’s movements – globally or in South Asia

1) Brexit and British politics (also covering the question of relations with Ireland and the 
Irish border)

Emma.Brannlund@uwe.ac.uk Political Science/ International 
Relations

Alan.Greer@uwe.ac.uk Politics and Public Policy

Victoria.Clarke@uwe.ac.uk Psychology

Phil.Cole@uwe.ac.uk International Relations

Nikki2.Hayfield@uwe.ac.uk Social Psychology

Christine Ramsey-Wade

Amy.Slater@uwe.ac.uk Psychology

Christine.Ramsey-Wade@uwe.ac.uk Psychology

Tim.Moss@uwe.ac.uk Psychology
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2) The Politics of Food and Farming (can be CAP/EU focused, or specifically on the UK)

1) Southeast and East Asia (Particularly Indonesia, Laos, Cambodia, and Vietnam)

2) Policy and Politics in Asia Pacific 

3) Technology in Warfare 

4) Legitimacy and Accountability in ASEAN 

5) Post-Colonial Politics

6) Ethnic Politics/Societal Insecurity 

7) Copenhagen School/Critical Security Studies/Strategic Studies 

8) International Relations Theory 

1) Nietzsche

2) Foucault

3) Ricouer

4) Freud

5) Philosophy of Art and Culture

6) Psychoanalysis and Philosophy 

Charlotte Alderwick Charlotte2.Alderwick@uwe.ac.uk Philosophy German Idealism, in particular Schelling; and metaphysics, in particular the metaphysics of 
free will, and the metaphysics of powers.

Alison Assiter Alison.Assiter@uwe.ac.uk Philosophy Projects on Kant and Kiekegaard and also on Feminist Philosophy and Political Philosophy.

1) Philosophy of mind

2) Post/trans humanism

3) Social and political philosophy

4) 20th century French philosophy

5) Metaphysical idealism

Sean.Watson@uwe.ac.uk Philosophy

Liam.McCarthy@uwe.ac.uk International Politics and Public 
Policy

Katrina.Mitcheson@uwe.ac.uk Philosophy
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6) The philosophy of Alfred North Whitehead
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